
Sr No. Name Designation Email ID

1 Divyaben Jitendrakumar Darji
Assistant Professor - Library and 
Information

divya.darji@baou.edu.in

2 Dr Neetu Palabhai Kanara Assistant Professor - Gujarati neetu.kanara@baou.edu.in

3 Patel Shyam Anilkumar
Assistant Professor - Indian 
Knowledge System

shyam.patel@baou.edu.in

4 Dr. Dilipchandra Ishwarbhai Chavada Assistant Professor - Economics dilip.chavda@baou.edu.in
5 Dr. Jivraj M. Zanpadiya Assistant Professor - Economics jivraj.zanpadiya@baou.edu.in

6 Dr. Ramkubhai Bheda
Assistant Professor - Journalism & 
Mass Communication

ramku.bheda@baou.edu.in

7 Dr Chintan Kishorbhai Vaghela Assistant Professor- English chintan.vaghela@baou.edu.in
8 Mr. AnkitKumar Mahendrakumar Joshi Assistant Professor - Commerce ankit.joshi@baou.edu.in
9 Dr. Jayashreeben Koshti Assistant Professor - Commerce jayshree.koshti@baou.edu.in
10 Miss Mansi Dineshbhai Khatik Assistant Professor - Commerce mansi.khatik@baou.edu.in
11 Dr. Bhavna Labhubhai Trivedi Assistant Professor - English bhavna.trivedi@baou.edu.in
12 Gordhabhai mangalbhai Rohit Assistant Professor - History gordhan.rohit@baou.edu.in
13 Devarshi Rahul Modi Assistant Professor - English devarshi.modi@baou.edu.in
14 Krunal Narendrabhai Mistry Assistant Professor - Commerce krunal.mistry@baou.edu.in
15 Shubham Tiwari Assistant Professor - Hindu Studies shubham.tiwari@baou.edu.in

16 Dr. Geeta Purushottam Pandya
Assistant Professor - Library & 
Information Science

geeta.pandya@baou.edu.in

17 Miss. Puja Singh
Assistant Professor - Public 
Administrator

puja.singh@baou.edu.in

18 Rathod Samta Premjibhai Assistant Professor - BCA & MCA samta.rathod@baou.edu.in

19
Dr. Rajneesh Bhushan Bharat Bhushan 
Sharma

Assistant Professor - Journalism & 
Mass Communication

rajneesh.sharma@baou.edu.in

20 Mr. Jaimin Jayeshbhai Dave 
Assistant Professor - Indian 
Knowledge System

jaimin.dave@baou.edu.in

21 Mr. Saurabhkant Tripathi Assistant Professor - Hindu Studies saurabh.tipathi@baou.edu.in
22 Roshaniben Harneshbhai Prajapti Assistant Professor - Sanskrit roshani.prajapati@baou.edu.in
23 Payalben Vikrambhai Chavda Assistant Professor - Sanskrit payal.chavda@baou.edu.in
24 Mr. Vikas Dayal Singh Tak Assistant Professor - MSW vikas.singhtak@baou.edu.in
25 Dr. Ishani Parantapbhai Patel Assistant Professor - MSW ishani.patel@baou.edu.in

26 Dr. Sidhdharthkumar Kisabhai Chavda Assistant Professor - MSW siddharth.chavda@baou.edu.in

27 Mr. Nandvir Narsinh Chad Assistant Professor - MSW nandvir@baou.edu.in
28 Daxa Meraiya Assistant Professor - Hindi daxa.meraiya@baou.edu.in
29 Rashmiben Rajput Assistant Professor - Hindi rashmi.parmar@baou.edu.in
30 Dr. Rajnikumar J. Parmar Assistant Professor - Gujarati rajni.parmar@baou.edu.in

31 Mr. Rohankumar Valjibhai Makwana 
Assistant Professor - Library & 
Information Science

rohan.makwana@baou.edu.in

32 Bijal Kuladip Raval
Assistant Professor -Management 
(MBA)

bijal.raval@baou.edu.in
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